ATA62320 / ATA62328
STAPLER/NAILER 2-~IN-1

#D70304

97.05

ATAG6232S
{EZ-2)

#D70304

I™ OLD NEW : ITM| QLD NEW

NOC PART NO PART KO DESCRIPTION QTY] NO PART NO PART NO DESCRIPTION oT
1 IM-D0540 CMD05400 |Bolt M5x40 4 44 {M-D0520 CMD05200 |[Bolt M5x20 2
2 {T0240AF106|BTADF06000jExhaust Cover 1 45 BTAUP25000{Nail Guider Plate 1
3 |K0230RA103|BKABAQ3D00|Exhaust Bumper 1 46 |P-S3005 CPS3005 Spring Pin 2
4 [T0250AA101BTAGAG1000{Body Cap 1 47 IM-v0412 cMv(4128 Bolt M4x12 2
S {T0240AF114|{BTADF14000|Seal 1 48 BTAVP22000{Secondary Bit Guide | 1
6 |K0230AA102|BRKABAOZ2000]Spxring 1 49 BTAUW21000|Spacer 1
7 |0-PS COP9 O-Ring 1 50 BTAVX01000[Nail Guide Boaxd 1
8 10-32430 COA324300 {O-Ring 1 51 BTAUP41000|Stopper - 1
9 IR0230AA201|BKABA21000|Valve Piston 1 52 BTAUP44000|Spring 1
10 {6-P26 COoP26 0-Ring 1 53 |0-01415  |COA014150 [0-Ring 1
11 {O-P38 COoP38 O-Ring 1 54 BTAUP47000{Pin 1
12 |T0250AB101{BTAGB01000iMain Cylinder 1 55 IN-S CN1051 Nut 1
14 |K0230AB102|BKABB02000[Driver Bumper 1 56 BTAUW08000 Supporter 1
15 BTAVF02000{Steel Driver Plate 1 57 CMR0O4065 Bolt M4x6 2
17 {T0240AF101\BTADF01000|Body Housing 1 58 {M-D0522 CMD05220 (Bolt M5x22 1
19 {K0230AF108|BKABFOB000|Nylon Washer 1 59 'M-D0406  |CMDO4065 [Bolt M4x6 [ 1]
20 |K0230AE201|BKABE21000|Trigger Valve Cage 1 60 [M-R0404 CMR(04045 |Bolt Mdx4 1
21 |K0230AE301|{BKABE31000[Trigger Valve Stem 1 61 BTAUP33000{Pin 1
22 {0-03615 COAG36150 |0-Ring 1 62 BTAUP32000|Wheel Roller 1
23 |0-11020 COA110200 {O-Ring 1 64 IM-R0408 CMR04085 |[Bolt Md4x8 3
24 {KC230AE101)BKABEOL1OOO[ALY Switch Cover 1 65 BTAUY(1000{Magazine Covexr 1
25 |[KG230AD1G1|BKABDO1000|Trigger 1 66 BTAUP49000|Front Fixture 1
26 {TG240AD103|BTADDY3000IPin 1 67 [N-4 CN1041 Nut 1
30-1KC230AD102|BKABDG2000|Secondary Trigger 1 68 [M-D0412 CMD04120 |Bolt M4x12 1
31 |T0240AD108|BTADD120G0|Pin 1 69 BTAUP23000iRear Fixture 1
32 |KC241BW116|BKAEW16000{Spring 1 70 |[M~R0425 CMR04250 Bolt M4x25 1
33 |{T0240AF113|BTADF13000iSeal 1 71 BTAVPQ4000|Nail Feeder 1
34 |T0240AF112|BTADF12000Rear Cap 1 72 |M-v0420 CMV(04208 [Bolt Mdx20 1
35 |M-D0412 CMD04120 |Bolt M4x12 3 73 BTAVP24000|Nail Guider Block 1
36 {0-22431 COA224310 10-Ring 1 74 BTAVP21000|Magazine Guide Board| 1
37 |[K0230AC102|BRABCO02000|Main Piston 1 7% {X0230BP105 BKABPOS000{Spring 1
38 |p-54010J {CPJ401¢ Pin 1 £4 |KQ0230AF110/BXABD06000|Spring 1
39 {p-82510J CPJ2510¢ Pin 1 8S |KOZ230AF105BKABF05000{Plastic Driver Guide| 1
40 BTAVC01000{Driver Blade 1 86 {0-01415 COA014150 |O-Ring 2
41 |M-D041s6 CMD04165 |Bolt M4x1é 1 200 BTAVC00000|Driver Assembly 1
42 [M-D0408 CMD04{85 Bolt M4xE 1 201 K0230AEQ00/BKABECOOO0IAIr Switch Assembly 1
43 BTAVW01000iMain Bit Guide 1 202{P~-£40/2510|CPJ4210 Pin Unit (¥3B8/39) 1




